PLACE

o Uk WN

TEAM NAME
Teays Valley High School
Midview High School
Loveland High School
Lake High School
Watkins Memorial High School
Little Miami High School

CITY
Ashville
Grafton
Loveland
Uniontown
Pataskala
Morrow

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - State Championship

December 10, 2023
Division Il
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Crowd Leading Band Chant & Fight Song
48.67 48.27
49.17 46.90
47.27 46.23
45.47 47.00
47.00 43.83
42.77 45.27

suB
TOTAL
96.93
96.07
93.50
92.47
90.83
88.03

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
96.93
96.07
93.50
92.47
90.83
88.03



